
Pos

SSP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

STK 600

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified

DNF

DNS

No.

*9

47

20*

*5

131*

91

18

51

138

*2

63

170

73

*8

19

120

90

15

17

72

46

99*

33

39

133

211

96

55

78

36

Name

Jasensky Lukas

Oldal Imre

Pascota Ionel

Pelyhe Gyorgy

Cabala Bartolomiej

Costescu Cosmin

Sodomka Tomas

Hlavenka Vit

Romocea Aron

Kiss Tibor

Jakubickova Barbora

Chladek Rostislav

Teodorescu Adrian

Sodomka Petr

Kamarad Lukas

Calin Florin

Gyutai Adrian

Durdik Martin

Aszalos Adam

Greksa Attila

Tarjanyi Adam

Csapka Attila

Bencsik Tamas

Magda Attila

Varga Juraj

Ciujdea Adrian

Matocsi Attila

Mihalkovic Pavol

Szemenyei Bela

Hodermarski Igor

Nat

SK

HU

RO

HU

PL

RO

CZ

CZ

RO

HU

SK

CZ

RO

CZ

CZ

RO

HU

SK

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

SK

RO

HU

SK

HU

SK

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

3

Total Tm

18:12.602

18:44.483

18:55.446

19:02.989

19:13.908

19:14.786

19:24.542

19:37.584

19:57.408

20:03.550

20:25.752

17:19.382

15:09.753

1.955

18:15.850

18:29.295

18:30.022

19:08.470

19:08.960

19:11.348

19:13.605

19:18.800

19:24.755

19:32.563

19:40.705

19:56.608

7:54.459

Diff

31.881

42.844

50.387

1:01.306

1:02.184

1:11.940

1:24.982

1:44.806

1:50.948

2:13.150

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

13.445

14.172

52.620

53.110

55.498

57.755

1:02.950

1:08.905

1:16.713

1:24.855

1:40.758

DNF

DNS

Best Tm

1:59.296

2:02.629

2:04.559

2:04.955

2:05.693

2:06.655

2:07.376

2:06.601

2:10.522

2:11.518

2:13.461

2:07.506

2:07.705

2:00.087

2:01.709

2:01.609

2:05.362

2:05.175

2:06.293

2:06.342

2:00.163

2:06.898

2:07.672

2:08.590

2:10.228

2:25.812

Team

RTL Moto Sport

R2

Arcus Racing TG Motor

Taifun

UFO GP RACING

MODER consult RT

x

R.A.L

CSM Bucuresti

UFO GP RACING

KRTZ

Tomracing Team

Vapenka Racing Team

Horimoto

Paksi

R2

B-Racing

B-Racing

Daróczi Motorsport

Sinko HI-Tech

B-Racing

KM Cars

x

x

Bike

Yamaha R6

Suzuki gsxr600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Suzuki gsxr600

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Triumph Daytona

Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Ducatti

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.248

Avg. Speed

140,560

Best Lap Tm

1:59.296

Best Speed

143,039

Best Lap by

*9 - Jasensky Lukas

Printed: 2013.08.04. 16:06:10

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gábor Németh

Race Director Imrich Puha

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Slovakia Racing MM SR + SP CPM

600 MSR

RACE 2

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:12:58

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2013.08.04. 15:00


